
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
          We:                                                                   
                                                                                
          Draper Tools Ltd.                                                     
          Hursley Road,                                                         
          Chandlers Ford,                                                       
          Eastleigh,                                                            
          Hampshire.                                                            
          SO53 1YF.                                                             
          England.                                                              
                                                                                
                                                                                
          Declare under our sole responsibility that the product:               
                                                                                
          Part Number:-                           Stock Number:-                
          DA150/369S                              55304                         
                                                                                
          Description:-                                                         
          AIR COMP. BELT DRIV.3HP 150LTR                                        
                                                                                
                                                                                
          To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the           
          following directive(s):                                               
                                                                                
          2014/30/EU                                                            
          2006/42/EC                                                            
          2000/14/EC                                                            
          2011/65/EU                                                            
          2014/29/EU                                                            
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
          Issue Date:- 19/07/2018                                               
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
          J.N.Draper                                                            
          Chairman                                                              
                                                                                
          REF:DOC/JT                                                            
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